
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
457 
504 
531 
569 
420 
456 
454 
588 
499 
535 

453 

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Kyle Blockley 
Kevin Day 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Mohammed Al Dhaheri 
Shaikh Khalid Al Nehayan 
Ahmed El Obeid 
Mohammed Matar Al Shamsi 
Zach Nylund 

Marcus Lee Marker 

Class 

DD2 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 
DD2 
DD2 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 
DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

Best Tm 
36.226 
36.578 
36.591 
36.635 
36.858 
36.920 
37.447 
38.199 
48.424 

36.501 

In Lap 
4 
6 
7 
7 
3 
8 
7 
8 
1 
0 

6 

Diff 

0.352 
0.365 
0.409 
0.632 
0.694 
1.221 
1.973 

12.198 

Gap 

0.352 
0.013 
0.044 
0.223 
0.062 
0.527 
0.752 

10.225 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Laps 
6 
7 
8 
8 
4 

16 
12 
13 

1 

7 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  #453 - Excluded from the result - Technical non conformity SR 12I 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 12 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 12 

Qualifying DD2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:07:08 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

17/03/2017 10:45 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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